City of Philadelphia
Public Hearing Notice

The Committee of the Whole of the Council of the City of Philadelphia will hold a Public Hearing on
Thursday, April 24, 2014, at 9:00 AM, in Room 400, City Hall, to hear testimony on the following

items:

140245

140246

140247

140248

140249

140250

140251

140252

140253

140254

140255

140327

140328

Resolution appointing Hannah DePaulis to the Board of Directors for the
Street Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing John Foy to the Board of Directors for the South
Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing Sara McCorriston to the Board of Directors for the
Street Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing Dara Slott to the Board of Directors for the South
Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing Frank DiCicco to the Board of Directors for the
Street Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing Michele Grant to the Board of Directors for the
Street Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing Ellen Owens to the Board of Directors for the South
Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing James Weber to the Board of Directors for the South
Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing Howard Lander to the Board of Directors for the
Street Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing Christian Dunbar to the Board of Directors for the
Street Headhouse District.

Resolution appointing Francesca Rivetti to the Board of Directors for the
Street Headhouse District.

South

Street

South

Street

South

South

Street

Street

South

South

South

Resolution appointing Richard Goldberg to the Board of Directors for the Old

City Special Services District.

Resolution appointing Dan King to the Board of Directors for the Old City

Special Services District.

City of Philadelphia



City of Philadelphia

Public Hearing Notice
Committee of the Whole Thursday, April 24, 2014 at 9:00 AM

Immediately following the public hearing, a meeting of the Committee of the Whole, open to the public,
will be held to consider the action to be taken on the above listed items.

Copies of the foregoing items are available in the Office of the Chief Clerk of the Council, Room 402,
City Hall.

Michael Decker
Chief Clerk

City of Philadelphia -2-



