City of Philadelphia

Public Hearing Notice

The Committee of the Whole of the Council of the City of Philadelphia will hold a Public Hearing on Thursday, April 24, 2014, at 9:00 AM, in Room 400, City Hall, to hear testimony on the following items:

140245	Resolution appointing Hannah DePaulis to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140246	Resolution appointing John Foy to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140247	Resolution appointing Sara McCorriston to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140248	Resolution appointing Dara Slott to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140249	Resolution appointing Frank DiCicco to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140250	Resolution appointing Michele Grant to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140251	Resolution appointing Ellen Owens to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140252	Resolution appointing James Weber to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140253	Resolution appointing Howard Lander to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140254	Resolution appointing Christian Dunbar to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140255	Resolution appointing Francesca Rivetti to the Board of Directors for the South Street Headhouse District.
140327	Resolution appointing Richard Goldberg to the Board of Directors for the Old City Special Services District.
140328	Resolution appointing Dan King to the Board of Directors for the Old City Special Services District.

City of Philadelphia Public Hearing Notice

Committee of the Whole

Immediately following the public hearing, a meeting of the Committee of the Whole, open to the public, will be held to consider the action to be taken on the above listed items.

Copies of the foregoing items are available in the Office of the Chief Clerk of the Council, Room 402, City Hall.

Michael Decker Chief Clerk